    DIN 11864 Screen
Screens
This are the first DIN11864 screens. These will fit the 11864-1,
11864-2 and 11864-3 execution. This relatively new hygienic
connection is gaining popularity in Europe. The use of screens
in the pharmaceutical market with Tri-Clover based gaskets is
significant. The DIN11864 screens will be first available in EPDM,
FKM and possibly Platinum Silicone in a later stage.

Description Nominal Size Mesh Size Material Ordering Code
Type ODG/S 10 #10 EPDM FDA 10-ODG/S10M.EP
Ordering Example
4
8
10
14
20
40
50
60
SCREENS
Material FDA Class VI
Certified
Material FDA
Certified
FDA Class VI
Certified
Buna-N BW
EPDM Black EP EP.RX
EPDM White EPW EPW.RX
Silicone Platinum SX.RX
Silicone Peroxide SP SP.RX
Viton Black V V.RX
Viton White VW VW.RX
Mesh
(wrap)
Wire ø
(mm)
Opening
(mm)
Open Area
(%) Material
6 0.900 3.333 62 AISI 316
8 0.700 2.475 61 AISI 316
10 0.600 1.940 58 AISI 316
20 0.340 0.930 54 AISI 316
40 0.220 0.415 43 AISI 316
60 0.190 0.233 30 AISI 316
80 0.170 0.148 22 AISI 316
100 0.112 0.142 31 AISI 316
Table1
Table2
Nominal Size DN I S Ordering Code
1/2” 12 3.5 15-ODAS/*M.**
3/4” 18 3.5 20-ODAS/*M.**
1.0” 24 3.5 25-ODAS/*M.**
11/2” 37 5.0 38-ODAS/*M.**
2.0” 50 5.0 51-ODAS/*M.**
21/2” 62 5.0 63-ODAS/*M.**
3.0” 75 5.0 76-ODAS/*M.**
4.0” 100 5.0 100-ODAS/*M.**
  * The first digit referse to material guide, according to Table 1
** The last digit referse to surface quality, according to Table 2
S
I
DIN 11864-1 FORM A
For tubes to DIN 11866
Series C

Description Nominal Size Mesh Size Material Ordering Code
Type ODG/S 10 #10 EPDM FDA 10-ODG/S10M.EP
Ordering Example
4
8
10
14
20
40
50
60
SCREENS
Material FDA Class VI
Certified
Material FDA
Certified
FDA Class VI
Certified
Buna-N BW
EPDM Black EP EP.RX
EPDM White EPW EPW.RX
Silicone Platinum SX.RX
Silicone Peroxide SP SP.RX
Viton Black V V.RX
Viton White VW VW.RX
Mesh
(wrap)
Wire ø
(mm)
Opening
(mm)
Open Area
(%) Material
6 0.900 3.333 62 AISI 316
8 0.700 2.475 61 AISI 316
10 0.600 1.940 58 AISI 316
20 0.340 0.930 54 AISI 316
40 0.220 0.415 43 AISI 316
60 0.190 0.233 30 AISI 316
80 0.170 0.148 22 AISI 316
100 0.112 0.142 31 AISI 316
Table1
Table2
Nominal Size DN I S Ordering Code
1/2” 12 3.5 15-ODAS/*M.**
3/4” 18 3.5 20-ODAS/*M.**
1.0” 24 3.5 25-ODAS/*M.**
11/2” 37 5.0 38-ODAS/*M.**
2.0” 50 5.0 51-ODAS/*M.**
21/2” 62 5.0 63-ODAS/*M.**
3.0” 75 5.0 76-ODAS/*M.**
4.0” 100 5.0 100-ODAS/*M.**
  * The first digit referse to material guide, according to Table 1
** The last digit referse to surface quality, according to Table 2
DIN 11853-1 FORM A
For tubes to DIN 11866
Series C